

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 63567499

Data publicarii: 26.11.21 Coduri CPV: 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.091,53 RON - 1.091,53 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PPRC CU INSERTIE DE FIBRA PN20 20MM 4 2.6471 10.59 MUFA PPRC 20-1/2 EXT 2 3.3613 6.72 SEMIOLANDEZ PPRC 20X1/2 2 6.73 13.46 BATERIE STATIVA EC 15 1 64.7059 64.71 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 60 CM 2 7.9832 15.97 RACORD APA 1/2X1/4 40 CM 1 6.7227 6.72 COT PPRC 20/90 6 0.4202 2.52 COT PPRC 20/45 4 0.5042 2.02 BANDA TEFLON 12X0.075MM-10 M 1 1.2605 1.26 RACORD 20X1/2 FI PE 1 2.9412 2.94 T PPRC 20 2 0.5882 1.18 CLEMA PPRC 20 10 0.2521 2.52 SURUB CU DIBLU 6X45 RIGIPS 10 0.2521 2.52 GARNITURA 1/2 10 0.1681 1.68 ROBINET BILA 1/2 IE 2 10.9244 21.85 STECHER CAUCIUCAT IPEE 2 8.4034 16.81 SUPAPA DE SIGURANTA PT BOILER 1/2 1 13.4454 13.45 DISC DIAMANTAT CONTINU 115 1 11.7647 11.76 SET FIXARE BOILER 12X100 1 5.8824 5.88 CLEMA MECANICA PT CABLU 8MM 20 0.8403 16.81 PENSULA 60 MANER ROSU 4 5.042 20.17 020438 LACAT 50MM 1 6.7227 6.72 LACAT 75 MM 1 12.605 12.61 0902523 RULETA 3M CROWMAN 1 5.042 5.04 0902525 RULETA 5M CROWMAN 1 8.4034 8.4 BANDA AVERIZARE ALB/ROSU 70MMX200M 8 12.605 100.84 MUFA GEBO 3/8 F EXT 4 37.8151 151.26 TEU 1/2 ALAMA 1 5.4622 5.46 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FI 10 6.7227 67.23 BANDA TEFLON MARE 1 5.042 5.04 BANDA TEFLON 12X0.075MM-10 M 1 1.2605 1.26 REDUCTIE ALAMA 1/2 -3/8 8 2.521 20.17 PANZA BOMFAIER 2 TAISURI 2 0.8403 1.68 PENSULA 50 MANER ROSU 2 3.7815 7.56 ZAVOR CU ARC 25 CM 10 21.0084 210.08 ZAVOR CU ARC 200MM 5 16.8067 84.03 100376 CHINGA CU CLICHET SI CARLIG 50MMX6 M 4 31.9328 127.73 PENSULA 50 MANER ROSU 1 3.7815 3.78 44813 DISC LAMELAR 125/80 2 8.4034 16.81 SPRAY SC UNIV